Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №13 в микрорайоне №90

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408750.76
	1229625.62
	161°15'39''
	4.17
	1-2

	2
	408746.81
	1229626.96
	252°03'33''
	16.49
	2-3

	3
	408741.73
	1229611.27
	340°45'11''
	3.12
	3-4

	4
	408744.68
	1229610.24
	68°25'48''
	16.54
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0060 га     60.21 кв.м.

	Периметр
	40.33 м.


